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Asiamet CEO Interview with Proactive Investors 

 

Asiamet Resources (“Asiamet” AIM: ARS) is pleased to provide investors with links to an interview with 

Asiamet’s recently appointed CEO Peter Bird conducted by Proactive Investors. 

For a video version of the interview, please click the following link: 

http://www.proactiveinvestors.co.uk/companies/stocktube/7240/asiamet-tooling-up-to-take-bkm-

project-through-to-development-7240.html 

For an audio only (podcast) version of the interview, please click the following link: 

https://audioboom.com/posts/5790589-asiamet-tooling-up-to-take-bkm-project-through-to-

development 

ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Peter Bird, Deputy Chairman and CEO 

For further information, please contact:  

 

-Ends- 

Peter Bird 

Deputy Chairman and CEO, Asiamet Resources Limited 

Telephone: +61 3 8644 1300 

Email: peter.bird@asiametresources.com 

 

Tony Manini 

Executive Chairman, Asiamet Resources Limited 

Telephone: +61 3 8644 1300 

Email: tony.manini@asiametresources.com 

 

FlowComms Limited 

Sasha Sethi 

Telephone: +44 (0) 7891 677 441 

Email: Sasha@flowcomms.com  

 

Asiamet Resources Nominated Adviser 

RFC Ambrian Limited 

Andrew Thomson / Oliver Morse 

Telephone: +61 8 9480 2500 

Email: Andrew.Thomson@rfcambrian.com / Oliver.Morse@rfcambrian.com  
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WWW.ASIAMETRESOURCES.COM 

VSA Capital Limited 

Andrew Raca / Justin McKeegan 

Telephone: +44 20 3005 5004 / +44 20 3005 5009 

Email: araca@vsacapital.com 

 

Optiva Securities Limited 

Christian Dennis  

Telephone: +44 20 3137 1903 

Email: Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com 

 

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the 

policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this 

release. 
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